
 

2017 Batch Placements Details (A.Y: 2020-21) 

 

S.No. Company Package No.of Selections Total Selections 

1 Byjus (10 LPA) 1 1 

2 TCS 

TCS Digital  
(7.0 LPA) 

2 

32 
TCS Codevita 

(3.36 LPA) 
8 

TCS Ninja 
(3.36 LPA) 

22 

3 Cognizant 

GenC Next 
(7.0 LPA) 

1 

25 
CTS Salesforce 

(4.0 LPA) 
1 

GenC  
(4 LPA) 

23 

4 TEMENOS (6.3 LPA) 2 2 

5 Hexagon (5.5 LPA) 1 1 

6 Accenture 
ASE  

(4.5 LPA) 
11 11 

7 Infosys 

Infosys 
(3.5 LPA) 

6 

18 
InfyTQ  

(3.6 LPA) 
12 

8 Infor (4.4 LPA) 1 1 

9 Capgemini (3.8 LPA) 1 1 

10 Zen Tech. (3.6 LPA) 1 1 

11 HCL (3.5 LPA) 6 6 



S.No. Company Package No.of Selections Total Selections 

12 Wipro 

Wipro Talent 
Next 

(3.36 LPA) 
11 

12 

Wipro (3.5 LPA) 1 

13 KPIT (3.6 LPA) 1 1 

14 KANTAR (3.6 LPA) 1 1 

15 Mind Tree (3.5 LPA) 7 7 

16 Maventic (3.5 LPA) 3 3 

17 K J Systems (3.0 LPA) 1 1 

18 ZENQ (2.8 LPA) 3 3 

19 GLENWOOD (2.6 LPA) 1 1 

20 Sutherland (2.4 LPA) 5 5 

21 NAVTECH (2.4 LPA) 1 1 

22 Cognine (2.0 LPA) 4 4 

23 APCFSS (1.8 LPA) 1 1 

Total 139 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Head of the Department 

 



 

2017 Batch Placement Details (Unique Selections) 

 

S.NO ROLL NUM 
NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE 

COMPANY Total  
Selections 

1 17761A0501 A J V S PAVAN 
M/S HCL 1 

M/S INFOSYS 2 

2 17761A0502 A VYSHNAVI M/S CTS GENC NEXT 3 

3 17761A0503 B MAHESH BABU 
M/S INFYTQ 4 

M/S TCS NINJA 5 

4 17761A0504 B MOUNIKA 
M/S ACCENTURE 6 

M/S GLENWOOD SYSTEMS 7 

5 17761A0506 
B V BHARATH 
KRISHNA 

M/S ACCENTURE 8 

6 17761A0507 B HARIKANJANA 
M/S CTS 9 

M/S WIPRO TALENT NEXT 10 

7 17761A0510 CH TARUN M/S INFYTQ 11 

8 17761A0511 D JIGNAS 
M/S CTS 12 

M/S TCS NINJA 13 

9 17761A0516 
GUDIPURI 
MOUNIKA 

M/S COGNINE 
TECHNOLOGIES 

14 

10 17761A0517 G SAI KUMAR M/S KPIT 15 

11 17761A0522 K NITISHA 

M/S ZENQ 16 

M/S WIPRO TALENT NEXT 17 

M/S CTS SALES FORCE 18 

M/S ACCENTURE 19 

12 17761A0524 K KUSUMANJALI M/S TCS NINJA 20 

13 17761A0525 
K NAGA 
MALLESWARA RAO 

M/S TCS NINJA 21 

14 17761A0529 GOPESH KOSALA 

M/S TCS CODEVITA 22 

M/S INFYTQ 23 

M/S CTS 24 

15 17761A0530 L MOUNIKA M/S CTS 25 

16 17761A0531 M PRUDHVI RAJ 

M/S INFYTQ 26 

M/S ACCENTURE 27 

M/S TCS NINJA 28 



S.NO ROLL NUM 
NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE 

COMPANY Total  
Selections 

17 17761A0532 M SAHITHI 

M/S CTS 29 

M/S TCS NINJA 30 

M/S WIPRO TALENT NEXT 31 

M/S ACCENTURE 32 

18 17761A0533 
MD TASLEEM 
TABASSUM 

M/S TCS NINJA 33 

19 17761A0534 
M POORNA 
HARIPRIYA 

M/S HCL 34 

M/S ZEN TECNOLOGIES 35 

M/S INFOSYS 36 

20 17761A0535 
NARESH 
NAGAVARAPU 

M/S TCS CODEVITA 37 

M/S CTS 38 

M/S MIND TREE 39 

21 17761A0536 
YASASWI 
NALLAMOTHU 

M/S TCS CODEVITA 40 

22 17761A0539 PAVAN KALYAN O M/S CTS 41 

23 17761A0540 P YAMINI PRIYA M/S INFOSYS 42 

24 17761A0541 P HEMA PHANIDRA 

M/S CTS 43 

M/S MAVENTIC 44 

M/S TCS NINJA 45 

M/S INFYTQ 46 

M/S WIPRO TALENT NEXT 47 

25 17761A0542 R SRAVANI M/S TCS NINJA 48 

26 17761A0546 S VARSHITHA 

M/S CTS 49 

M/S ZENQ 50 

M/S TCS NINJA 51 

27 17761A0549 N SUPRIYA 
M/S TCS NINJA 52 

M/S MIND TREE 53 

28 17761A0550 S ANFAL ALI 

M/S CTS 54 

M/S INFYTQ 55 

M/S TCS NINJA 56 

29 17761A0551 SYED BADEMIYA 

M/S CTS 57 

M/S INFYTQ 58 

M/S ACCENTURE 59 

M/S TCS DIGITAL 60 

30 17761A0552 
LAVANYA 
THOTAKURA 

M/S COGNINE 
TECHNOLOGIES 

61 

31 17761A0553 T MOUNIKA 
M/S CTS 62 

M/S WIPRO TALENT NEXT 63 

32 17761A0554 SRIJA VALLAKATI 

M/S TCS CODEVITA 64 

M/S CTS 65 

M/S WIPRO TALENT NEXT 66 
 



S.NO ROLL NUM 
NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE 

COMPANY Total  
Selections 

33 17761A0555 V BHARGAV M/S TCS NINJA 67 

34 17761A0556 V SUSHMA 
M/S CTS 68 

M/S WIPRO TALENT NEXT 69 

35 17761A0560 A LOKESH M/S NAVTECH 70 

36 17761A0561 A KIRAN KUMAR 
M/S ACCENTURE 71 

M/S BYJUS 72 

37 17761A0562 
A V N PAVAN 
KUMUAR 

M/S CTS 73 

M/S INFYTQ 74 

M/S MIND TREE 75 

38 17761A0563 B YASWITHA M/S CTS 76 

39 17761A0564 B VENKAT 

M/S  ACCENTURE 77 

M/S CTS 78 

M/S TCS DIGITAL 79 

40 17761A0566 
B V MAHINDRA 
REDDY 

M/S WIPRO TALENT NEXT 80 

M/S INFYTQ 81 

41 17761A0567 CH VAMSI M/S INFOSYS 82 

42 17761A0568 CH YAMINI M/S HCL 83 

43 17761A0569 CH JYOTSNA 
M/S INFYTQ 84 

M/S Hexagon 85 

44 17761A0570 CH TEJASWI 
M/S CTS 86 

M/S ACCENTURE 87 

45 17761A0571 
TEJASWINI 
DENDUKURI 

M/S TCS CODEVITA 88 

M/S ACCENTURE 89 

M/S MIND TREE 90 

46 17761A0572 D NANDINI 

M/S CTS 91 

M/S TCS NINJA 92 

M/S ACCENTURE 93 

47 17761A0574 G PAVANI 

M/S CTS 94 

M/S TCS NINJA 95 

M/S WIPRO TALENT NEXT 96 

48 17761A0575 G SINDHU M/S HCL 97 

49 17761A0576 
G SHANMUKH 
SRISURYA 

M/S SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 98 

50 17761A0577 
PAVANKUMAR 
REDDY 

M/S MIND TREE 99 

M/S TEMENOS 100 

51 17761A0580 K YAMINI 
M/S CTS 101 

M/S TCS NINJA 102 

52 17761A0581 K VAMSI KRISHNA M/S SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 103 

53 17761A0587 
MUTCHU SAI 
SASANK 

M/S INFYTQ 104 

 



S.NO ROLL NUM 
NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE 

COMPANY Total  
Selections 

54 17761A0589 
VASAVI 
PALLAPOTHU 

M/S TCS CODEVITA 105 

M/S CTS 106 

55 17761A0591 P NAVEEN M/S HCL 107 

56 17761A0592 P SAMANVI M/S WIPRO TALENT NEXT 108 

57 17761A0596 S SAI VAMSI 

M/S CTS 109 

M/S ZENQ 110 

M/S TCS NINJA 111 

58 17761A0599 S DINESH REDDY M/S COGNINE TECH. 112 

59 17761A05A2 
SHAIK SABIHA 
NAAZNEEN 

M/S TCS NINJA 113 

M/S WIPRO TALENT NEXT 114 

60 17761A05A4 
SRIPAL SINGH 
JODHA 

M/S INFOSYS 115 

61 17761A05A5 S GEETHIKA M/S MIND TREE 116 

62 17761A05A6 
T LAKSHMI 
SINDHURA 

M/S SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 117 

M/S TCS NINJA 118 

63 17761A05A8 T VINEELA 
M/S SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 119 

M/S MIND TREE 120 

64 17761A05A9 MANASA T M/S TCS CODEVITA 121 

65 17761A05B3 T MANIKANTA M/S INFOSYS 122 

66 17761A05B4 PRAMEELA V M/S TCS CODEVITA 123 

67 17761A05B6 SWARUPA.V 

M/S KJ SYSTEMS 124 

M/S SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 125 

M/S CAPGEMINI 126 

68 17761A05B7 Y MANI KUMAR M/S MAVENTIC 127 

69 18765A0501 A MADHAVI M/S INFYTQ 128 

70 18765A0507 P L PRASANNA M/S APCFSS 129 

71 18765A0511 S RAMESH NAIDU J M/S COGNINE TECH. 130 

72 17761A0559 
Y KRANTHI KUMAR 
REDDY 

M/S TCS NINJA 131 

73 17761A0573 ELAPROLU HARISH M/S NAVTECH 132 

74 18765A0508 Z VIDHYANAYANI M/S KANTAR 133 

75 18765A0510 Ch. Hari Gopal M/S TCS NINJA 134 

76 17761A0527 
K SUSMITHA 
REDDY 

M/S WIPRO 135 

77 17761A05B0 T MANI SANTHOSH 

M/S TCS 136 

M/S HCL 137 

M/S TEMENOS 138 

M/S Infor 139 

 

 

Head of the Department 



 

2017 Batch Placements Details Company Wise 

 
S.NO. ROLL NUM. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE COMPANY NAME 

1 17761A0502 A VYSHNAVI M/S CTS GENC NEXT 

2 17761A0554 SRIJA VALLAKATI M/S TCS CODEVITA 

3 17761A0535 NARESH NAGAVARAPU M/S TCS CODEVITA 

4 17761A0529 GOPESH KOSALA M/S TCS CODEVITA 

5 17761A0571 TEJASWINI DENDUKURI M/S TCS CODEVITA 

6 17761A0589 VASAVI PALLAPOTHU M/S TCS CODEVITA 

7 17761A05B4 PRAMEELA VARUGU M/S TCS CODEVITA 

8 17761A05A9 MANASA TATIKONDA M/S TCS CODEVITA 

9 17761A0536 YASASWI NALLAMOTHU M/S TCS CODEVITA 

10 17761A0503 B MAHESH BABU M/S INFYTQ 

11 17761A0510 CH TARUN M/S INFYTQ 

12 17761A0529 KOSALA GOPESH M/S INFYTQ 

13 17761A0531 M PRUDHVI RAJ M/S INFYTQ 

14 17761A0541 P HEMA PHANIDRA M/S INFYTQ 

15 17761A0550 S ANFAL ALI M/S INFYTQ 

16 17761A0551 SYED BADEMIYA M/S INFYTQ 

17 17761A0562 A V N PAVAN KUMUAR M/S INFYTQ 

18 17761A0566 B V MAHINDRA REDDY M/S INFYTQ 

19 17761A0569 CH JYOTSNA M/S INFYTQ 

20 17761A0587 MUTCHU SAI SASANK M/S INFYTQ 

21 18765A0501 A MADHAVI M/S INFYTQ 

22 17761A0507 B HARIKANJANA M/S CTS 

23 17761A0511 D JIGNAS M/S CTS 

24 17761A0529 KOSALA GOPESH M/S CTS 

25 17761A0530 L MOUNIKA M/S CTS 

26 17761A0532 M SAHITHI M/S CTS 

27 17761A0535 N NARESH KUMAR M/S CTS 

28 17761A0539 O PAVAN KALYAN M/S CTS 

29 17761A0541 P HEMA PHANIDRA M/S CTS 

30 17761A0546 S VARSHITHA M/S CTS 

31 17761A0550 S ANFAL ALI M/S CTS 

32 17761A0551 SYED BADEMIYA M/S CTS 

33 17761A0553 T MOUNIKA M/S CTS 



S.NO. ROLL NUM. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE COMPANY NAME 
34 17761A0554 V SRIJA M/S CTS 

35 17761A0556 V SUSHMA M/S CTS 

36 17761A0562 A V N PAVAN KUMUAR M/S CTS 

37 17761A0563 B YASWITHA M/S CTS 

38 17761A0564 B VENKAT M/S CTS 

39 17761A0570 CH TEJASWI M/S CTS 

40 17761A0574 G PAVANI M/S CTS 

41 17761A0580 K YAMINI M/S CTS 

42 17761A0572 D NANDINI M/S CTS 

43 17761A0589 P VASAVI DURGA M/S CTS 

44 17761A0596 S SAI VAMSI M/S CTS 

45 17761A05B7 Y MANI KUMAR M/S MAVENTIC 

46 17761A0541 P HEMA PHANIDRA M/S MAVENTIC 

47 17761A0564 B VENKAT M/S MAVENTIC 

48 17761A0522 K NITISHA M/S ZENQ 

49 17761A0546 S VARSHITHA M/S ZENQ 

50 17761A0596 S SAI VAMSI M/S ZENQ 

51 17761A0551 SYED BADEMIYA M/S TCS DIGITAL 

52 17761A0564 B VENKAT M/S TCS DIGITAL 

53 17761A0511 D JIGNAS M/S TCS NINJA 

54 17761A0524 K KUSUMANJALI M/S TCS NINJA 

55 17761A0525 K NAGA MALLESWARA RAO M/S TCS NINJA 

56 17761A0531 M PRUDHVI RAJ M/S TCS NINJA 

57 17761A0532 M SAHITHI M/S TCS NINJA 

58 17761A0533 MD TASLEEM TABASSUM M/S TCS NINJA 

59 17761A0541 P HEMA PHANIDRA M/S TCS NINJA 

60 17761A0542 R SRAVANI M/S TCS NINJA 

61 17761A0546 S VARSHITHA M/S TCS NINJA 

62 17761A0549 N SUPRIYA M/S TCS NINJA 

63 17761A0550 S ANFAL ALI M/S TCS NINJA 

64 17761A0555 V BHARGAV M/S TCS NINJA 

65 17761A0572 D NANDINI M/S TCS NINJA 

66 17761A0574 G PAVANI M/S TCS NINJA 

67 17761A0580 K YAMINI M/S TCS NINJA 

68 17761A0596 S SAI VAMSI M/S TCS NINJA 

69 17761A05A2 SABIHA NAAZNEEN SHAIK M/S TCS NINJA 

70 17761A0559 Y KRANTHI KUMAR REDDY M/S TCS NINJA 

71 17761A0503 B MAHESH BABU M/S TCS NINJA 

72 17761A05A6 T LAKSHMI SINDHURA M/S TCS NINJA 

73 17761A05B0 T MANI SANTHOSH M/S TCS NINJA 

74 18765A0510 Ch. Hari Gopal M/S TCS NINJA 

75 18765A0507 P LAKSHMI PRASANNA M/S APCFSS 

76 17761A0534 M POORNA HARIPRIYA M/S HCL 
 



S.NO. ROLL NUM. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE COMPANY NAME 
77 17761A0501 A J V S PAVAN M/S HCL 

78 17761A0591 P NAVEEN M/S HCL 

79 17761A0568 CH YAMINI M/S HCL 

80 17761A0575 G SINDHU M/S HCL 

81 17761A05B0 T MANI SANTHOSH M/S HCL 

82 17761A0552 LAVANYA THOTAKURA M/S COGNINE TECH. 

83 17761A0516 GUDIPURI MOUNIKA M/S COGNINE TECH. 

84 18765A0511 SAI RAMESH NAIDU J M/S COGNINE TECH. 

85 17761A0599 SASI DINESH REDDY M/S COGNINE TECH. 

86 17761A0504 B MOUNIKA M/S GLENWOOD SYSTEMS 

87 17761A0553 MOUNIKA V N S R SRI T M/S WIPRO TALENT NEXT 

88 17761A0556 SUSHMA VEERAMACHANENI M/S WIPRO TALENT NEXT 

89 17761A0532 SAHITHI MASIMUKKU M/S WIPRO TALENT NEXT 

90 17761A05A2 SABIHA NAAZNEEN SHAIK M/S WIPRO TALENT NEXT 

91 17761A0554 SRIJA VALLAKATI M/S WIPRO TALENT NEXT 

92 17761A0541 HEMA PHANINDRA P M/S WIPRO TALENT NEXT 

93 17761A0592 SAMANVI PARISA M/S WIPRO TALENT NEXT 

94 17761A0507 HARIKANJANA BONU M/S WIPRO TALENT NEXT 

95 17761A0522 NITISHA KANCHUKOMMULA M/S WIPRO TALENT NEXT 

96 17761A0574 PAVANI GAMINI M/S WIPRO TALENT NEXT 

97 17761A0566 BOMMU REDDY VENKATA M/S WIPRO TALENT NEXT 

98 17761A0527 K SUSMITHA REDDY M/S WIPRO 

99 17761A05B6 SWARUPA.V M/S KJ SYSTEMS 

100 17761A0534 P HARIPRIYA M/S ZEN TECNOLOGIES 

101 17761A0522 K NITISHA M/S CTS SALES FORCE 

102 17761A0570 CH TEJASWI M/S ACCENTURE 

103 17761A0504 B MOUNIKA M/S ACCENTURE 

104 17761A0522 K NITISHA M/S ACCENTURE 

105 17761A0532 M SAHITHI M/S ACCENTURE 

106 17761A0531 M PRUDHVI RAJ M/S ACCENTURE 

107 17761A0506 B V BHARATH KRISHNA M/S ACCENTURE 

108 17761A0551 SYED BADEMIYA M/S ACCENTURE 

109 17761A0561 A KIRAN KUMAR M/S ACCENTURE 

110 17761A0571 TEJASWINI DENDUKURI M/S ACCENTURE 

111 17761A0572 D NANDINI M/S ACCENTURE 

112 17761A0564 B VENKAT M/S ACCENTURE 

113 17761A0567 CH VAMSI M/S INFOSYS 

114 17761A0534 M POORNA HARIPRIYA M/S INFOSYS 

115 17761A0501 A J V S PAVAN M/S INFOSYS 

116 17761A05A4 SRIPAL SINGH JODHA M/S INFOSYS 

117 17761A0540 P YAMINI PRIYA M/S INFOSYS 

118 17761A05B3 T MANIKANTA M/S INFOSYS 

119 17761A0576 G SHANMUKH SRISURYA M/S SUTHERLAND 
 



S.NO. ROLL NUM. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE COMPANY NAME 
120 17761A05A6 T LAKSHMI SINDHURA M/S SUTHERLAND 

121 17761A05B6 V SWARUPA M/S SUTHERLAND 

122 17761A0581 K VAMSI KRISHNA M/S SUTHERLAND 

123 17761A05A8 T VINEELA M/S SUTHERLAND 

124 17761A05A8 T VINEELA M/S MIND TREE 

125 17761A0562 A V N PAVAN KUMUAR M/S MIND TREE 

126 17761A05A5 S GEETHIKA M/S MIND TREE 

127 17761A0577 PAVANKUMAR REDDY M/S MIND TREE 

128 17761A0571 TEJASWINI DENDUKURI M/S MIND TREE 

129 17761A0549 N SUPRIYA M/S MIND TREE 

130 17761A0535 NARESH NAGAVARAPU M/S MIND TREE 

131 17761A0560 A LOKESH M/S NAVTECH 

132 17761A0577 G PAVAN KUMAR REDDY M/S TEMENOS 

133 17761A05B0 T MANI SANTHOSH M/S TEMENOS 

134 17761A0517 G SAI KUMAR M/S KPIT 

135 17761A05B6 SWARUPA.V M/S CAPGEMINI 

136 17761A0561 A KIRAN KUMAR M/S BYJUS 

137 18765A0508 Z VIDHYANAYANI M/S KANTAR 

138 17761A0569 Ch JYOTSNA M/S Hexagon 

139 17761A05B0 T MANI SANTHOSH M/S Infor 
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